DNEEER
=HE & —

MENU FOR LOCKDOWN LEVEL 3
TO ORDER WHATAPP 0834672588 WITH A PINDROP / TEL : 012 340 0255

MINERAL WATER 500ML (STILL OR SPARKLING)

LARGE MILKSHAKE OR ICED COFFEE
(MADE FROM THE GELATO FLAVOURS OF THE DAY)

ICED TEA (PEACH OR LEMON)

COLD PRESSED ORANGE JUICE FROM SIR FRUIT
NUTRITIONAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES 300ML FROM SIR FRUIT
COFFEE BEANS 1 KG

BREAKFAST AND LIGHT MEALS

2 FRIED, POACHED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST OR CROISSANT

ADD THREE RASHERS OF BACON
ADD SMOKED SALMON
EXTRA EGG / GRATED CHEESE

ITALIAN PANINO (WITH ONE OF THE BELOW FILLINGS)

SALAMI, CHEESE AND TOMATO

ROASTED CHICKEN AND RED PEPPER MAYONNAISE
CAPRESE - MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO

PASTRAMI, MUSTARD AND GHERKINS

BICCCS BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER BEEF PATTY 200G OR CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED
WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES. MAYO AND KETCHUP
ADD CHEESE

20
40

30
30
40
250

45

20
58
18

78

78

18



TOASTED SANDWICHES

SALAMI, CHEESE AND TOMATO
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE
EMMENTALLER AND PASTRAMI
CHEESE AND TOMATO

EXTRA EGG / HAM

SLICE OF ANY OF OUR CAKES
BUTTER CROISSANT PLAIN

BUTTER CROISSANT WITH JAM AND BUTTER
EXTRA CHEESE

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT
CHOCOLATE FILLED CROISSANT
MINI APPLE DANISH

PASTEIS DE NATA
IMPORTED FROM BELEM SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

PLATE OF HAND CUT FRENCH FRIES

BISTRO MENU (SERVED FROM 11H30 TO 19H00)

STARTERS (ALL SERVED WITH CIABATTA BREAD)

SOUP OF THE DAY
CHUNKY MEAT AND VEG OR VEGETARIAN TOMATO SOUP

CHICKEN LIVERS IN SPICY TOMATO SAUCE

BICCCS SALAD
MIXED LEAVES, WALNUT, AVO, ONIONS, CREAMY GORGONZOLA DRESSING

CLASSIC GREEK SALAD WITH FETA
CHICKEN OR TUNA MAYO SALAD
SMOKED SPRINGBOK CARPACCIO WITH GRILLED STRAWBERRIES AND PARMESAN

75
65
85
58
18

45
25

32
18

32
32
22
24

40

65

75
85

68
85



NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZA

ALL OUR PIZZA HAS A CLASSIC MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO BASE WITH ORIGANUM
EXTRA GARLIC OR CHILLI - R5
OTHER EXTRA INGREDIENTS - R15

FOCCACCIA - PIZZA BREAD WITH OLIVE OIL AND ORIGANUM
CLASSIC MARGHERITA

CAPRI - MUSHROOM

REGINA - HAM AND MUSHROOM

INVERNO - HAM, SALAMI AND CHILLI

BOERA - HAM, PINEAPPLE (APOLOGIES TO THE ITALIAN COMMUNITY)
NAPOLITANA — ANCHOVY AND GARLIC

QUATTRO STAGIONI - HAM, MUSHROOM, OLIVES, ARTICHOKE
VEGETARIANA - ARTICHOKE, MUSHROOM, GREEN PEPPER, ONION
GREKA - CHICKEN STRIPS, FETA, OLIVES

FRUTTI DI MARE — MIXED SEAFOQOD

BANTING BASE OR GLUTEN FREE BASE EXTRA

PASTA SELECTION

CHOOSE SPAGHETTI, PENNE OR POTATO GNOCCHI. GLUTEN FREE R10 EXTRA

AGLIE OLIO - OLIVE OIL, GARLIC (OPTIONAL CHILLI AND/OR ANCHOVY NO CHARGE)

NAPOLETANA - TOMATO, GARLIC AND BASIL (VEGETARIAN)
ARRABIATE - TOMATO, GARLIC, BASIL AND CHILLI
BOLOGNAISE — MINCED BEEF, TOMATO AND WINE SAUCE
CREMONA - MUSHROOM IN A CREAMY ROSE SAUCE
LASAGNA - LAYERED WITH MINCE, CHEESE AND BECHAMEL
MATRICIANA — TOMATO, ONION, BACON AND MILD CHILLI

LUMACONI — PASTA SHELLS STUFFED WITH BEEF, MUSHROOM AND CHEESE

FRUTTI DI MARE - MIXED SEAFOOD, GARLIC AND TOMATO SAUCE

40
75
80
90
90
90
100
110
120
120
140
15

80

85

100
110
100
110
120
140



VEGAN SPECIALITIES
ALL VEGAN DISHES CONTAIN NO ANIMAL PRODUCTS OR DAIRY IN ANY FORM

ASIAN STYLE VEGETABLE STIRFRY WITH CASHEWS
BEANS, SPINACH AND BROCCOLI STEW

MAIN COURSES
HAKE FILLET WITH CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD WITH LEMON BUTTER SAUCE
(GRILLED OR FRIED)
ROAST VEG EXTRA

PAN FRIED CALAMARI WITH CHOURIZO SERVED WITH CHIPS

HALF ROAST CHICKEN AND CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL (LEMON BUTTER) WITH CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD
200G FILLET STEAK WITH CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD

300G SIRLOIN STEAK SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD

400G T BONE STEAK FIORENTINA (GARLIC AND ROSEMARY)
SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD

SAUCES
CREAMY MUSHROOM, CREAMY PEPPER, CREAMY GARLIC, TARTARE, PIZZAOLA

SOLE NORMANDY - GRILLED SOLE TOPPED WITH CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE
GRATINATED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE IN THE OVEN SERVED WITH SALAD

OUR SPECIAL OXTAIL MADE WITH RED WINE TOMATO RAGU SERVED WITH CHIPS
SLOW ROASTED LAMB SHANK WITH CHIPS AND VEGETABLES
ADDITIONAL SIDE PORTION OF MIXED ROAST VEGETABLES
DESSERTS
ICECREAM TUB 150ML
FRUIT SORBET TUB 150ML
LARGE TUB OF ICECREAM 500ML
MALVA PUDDING WITH POURING CREAM

78
78

85

20
120
85
85
128
128
148

28

225

180
180
28

30
30
80
50



FAMILY MEALS FOR TAKEAWAY ONLY

WHOLE CAKE (LEMON CHEESE, LEMON SPONGE, CARROT OR CHOCOLATE)
ANY ONE OF OUR SOUPS FOR 4 SERVED WITH A LOAF OF CIABATTA

WHOLE ROAST ROTISSERIE CHICKEN MEAL FOR 4
WITH LARGE CHIPS, FAMILY SALAD AND CIABATTA

DEBONED CHICKEN FOR 4 IN LEMON THYME MARINADE
WITH LARGE CHIPS, FAMILY SALAD AND CIABATTA

FOUR LARGE CHEESEBURGERS, FAMILY SALAD, LARGE CHIPS

PASTA AL FORNO (MEATY RAGU SAUCE OR MUSHROOM SAUCE) FOR 4/6
WITH FAMILY SALAD AND CIABATTA

ANY FOUR PIZZAS OR PASTA SERVED WITH A FAMILY SIZE SALAD AND CIABATTA

PASTA WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE IN THE OVEN FOR 4/6
WITH FAMILY SALAD AND CIABATTA

FAMILY STEAK MEAL FOR 4 (4 X FILLET OR SIRLOIN STEAKS) SERVED WITH
SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE, FAMILY SALAD, LARGE CHIPS AND CIABATTA

FAMILY LAMB SHANK MEAL
(4 X FULL ROAST LAMB SHANKS, LARGE SALAD, ROAST VEG, LARGE CHIPS)

FAMILY OXTAIL MEAL
(4 X 450G OXTAIL, LARGE SALAD, ROAST VEG, LARGE CHIPS)

DELIVERY FEE R25 WITHIN 8KM. ORDERS OVER R250 FREE. ORDERS FURTHER THAN

280

180

250

280

400

450

450

450

700

800

800

8KM BY SPECIAL ARRANGEMENT WITH FORTI. PLEASE TIP OUR STAFF AND DRIVERS.

THEY NEED THE HELP. ALL TIPS WILL BE EVENLY DISTRIBUTED TO ALL STAFF



