

# MENU FOR LOCKDOWN LEVEL 3 TO ORDER WHATAPP 0834672588 WITH A PINDROP / TEL: 012 340 0255

MINERAL WATER 500ML (STILL OR SPARKLING)	20
LARGE MILKSHAKE OR ICED COFFEE (MADE FROM THE GELATO FLAVOURS OF THE DAY)	40
ICED TEA (PEACH OR LEMON)	30
COLD PRESSED ORANGE JUICE FROM SIR FRUIT	30
NUTRITIONAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES 300ML FROM SIR FRUIT	40
COFFEE BEANS 1 KG	250
BREAKFAST AND LIGHT MEALS	
2 FRIED, POACHED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST OR CROISSANT	45
ADD THREE RASHERS OF BACON ADD SMOKED SALMON EXTRA EGG / GRATED CHEESE	20 58 18
ITALIAN PANINO (WITH ONE OF THE BELOW FILLINGS)	78
SALAMI, CHEESE AND TOMATO ROASTED CHICKEN AND RED PEPPER MAYONNAISE CAPRESE - MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO PASTRAMI, MUSTARD AND GHERKINS	
BICCCS BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER BEEF PATTY 200G OR CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES. MAYO AND KETCHUP	78
ADD CHEESE	18

#### **TOASTED SANDWICHES**

SALAMI, CHEESE AND TOMATO CHICKEN MAYONNAISE EMMENTALLER AND PASTRAMI CHEESE AND TOMATO EXTRA EGG / HAM	75 65 85 58 18
SLICE OF ANY OF OUR CAKES	45
BUTTER CROISSANT PLAIN	25
BUTTER CROISSANT WITH JAM AND BUTTER EXTRA CHEESE	32 18
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	32
CHOCOLATE FILLED CROISSANT	32
MINI APPLE DANISH	22
PASTEIS DE NATA IMPORTED FROM BELEM SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY	24
PLATE OF HAND CUT FRENCH FRIES	40
BISTRO MENU (SERVED FROM 11H30 TO 19H00)	
STARTERS (ALL SERVED WITH CIABATTA BREAD)	
SOUP OF THE DAY CHUNKY MEAT AND VEG OR VEGETARIAN TOMATO SOUP	65
CHICKEN LIVERS IN SPICY TOMATO SAUCE	75
BICCCS SALAD MIXED LEAVES, WALNUT, AVO, ONIONS, CREAMY GORGONZOLA DRESSING	85
CLASSIC GREEK SALAD WITH FETA	68
CHICKEN OR TUNA MAYO SALAD	85
SMOKED SPRINGBOK CARPACCIO WITH GRILLED STRAWBERRIES AND PARMESAN	98

## **NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZA**

ALL OUR PIZZA HAS A CLASSIC MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO BASE WITH ORIGANUM EXTRA GARLIC OR CHILLI – R5
OTHER EXTRA INGREDIENTS – R15

FOCCACCIA – PIZZA BREAD WITH OLIVE OIL AND ORIGANUM	40
CLASSIC MARGHERITA	75
CAPRI – MUSHROOM	80
REGINA – HAM AND MUSHROOM	90
INVERNO – HAM, SALAMI AND CHILLI	90
BOERA – HAM, PINEAPPLE (APOLOGIES TO THE ITALIAN COMMUNITY)	90
NAPOLITANA – ANCHOVY AND GARLIC	100
QUATTRO STAGIONI – HAM, MUSHROOM, OLIVES, ARTICHOKE	110
VEGETARIANA – ARTICHOKE, MUSHROOM, GREEN PEPPER, ONION	120
GREKA – CHICKEN STRIPS, FETA, OLIVES	120
FRUTTI DI MARE – MIXED SEAFOOD	140
BANTING BASE OR GLUTEN FREE BASE EXTRA	15
PASTA SELECTION	
CHOOSE SPAGHETTI, PENNE OR POTATO GNOCCHI. GLUTEN FREE R10 EXTRA	
AGLIE OLIO – OLIVE OIL, GARLIC (OPTIONAL CHILLI AND/OR ANCHOVY NO CHARGE)	70
NAPOLETANA – TOMATO, GARLIC AND BASIL (VEGETARIAN)	80
ARRABIATE – TOMATO, GARLIC, BASIL AND CHILLI	85
BOLOGNAISE - MINCED BEEF, TOMATO AND WINE SAUCE	100
CREMONA – MUSHROOM IN A CREAMY ROSE SAUCE	110
LASAGNA – LAYERED WITH MINCE, CHEESE AND BECHAMEL	100
MATRICIANA – TOMATO, ONION, BACON AND MILD CHILLI	110
LUMACONI – PASTA SHELLS STUFFED WITH BEEF, MUSHROOM AND CHEESE	120
FRUTTI DI MARE – MIXED SEAFOOD, GARLIC AND TOMATO SAUCE	140

<u>VEGAN SPECIALITIES</u>
ALL VEGAN DISHES CONTAIN NO ANIMAL PRODUCTS OR DAIRY IN ANY FORM

ASIAN STYLE VEGETABLE STIRFRY WITH CASHEWS	78
BEANS, SPINACH AND BROCCOLI STEW	78
MAIN COURSES	
HAKE FILLET WITH CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD WITH LEMON BUTTER SAUCE (GRILLED OR FRIED) ROAST VEG EXTRA	85 20
PAN FRIED CALAMARI WITH CHOURIZO SERVED WITH CHIPS	120
HALF ROAST CHICKEN AND CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD	85
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL (LEMON BUTTER) WITH CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD	85
200G FILLET STEAK WITH CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD	128
300G SIRLOIN STEAK SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD	128
400G T BONE STEAK FIORENTINA (GARLIC AND ROSEMARY) SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD	148
SAUCES CREAMY MUSHROOM, CREAMY PEPPER, CREAMY GARLIC, TARTARE, PIZZAOLA	28
SOLE NORMANDY – GRILLED SOLE TOPPED WITH CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE GRATINATED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE IN THE OVEN SERVED WITH SALAD	225
OUR SPECIAL OXTAIL MADE WITH RED WINE TOMATO RAGU SERVED WITH CHIPS	180
SLOW ROASTED LAMB SHANK WITH CHIPS AND VEGETABLES	180
ADDITIONAL SIDE PORTION OF MIXED ROAST VEGETABLES	28
<u>DESSERTS</u>	
ICECREAM TUB 150ML	30
FRUIT SORBET TUB 150ML	30
LARGE TUB OF ICECREAM 500ML	80
MALVA PUDDING WITH POURING CREAM	50

## **FAMILY MEALS FOR TAKEAWAY ONLY**

WHOLE CAKE (LEMON CHEESE, LEMON SPONGE, CARROT OR CHOCOLATE)	280
ANY ONE OF OUR SOUPS FOR 4 SERVED WITH A LOAF OF CIABATTA	180
WHOLE ROAST ROTISSERIE CHICKEN MEAL FOR 4 WITH LARGE CHIPS, FAMILY SALAD AND CIABATTA	250
DEBONED CHICKEN FOR 4 IN LEMON THYME MARINADE WITH LARGE CHIPS, FAMILY SALAD AND CIABATTA	280
FOUR LARGE CHEESEBURGERS, FAMILY SALAD, LARGE CHIPS	400
PASTA AL FORNO (MEATY RAGU SAUCE OR MUSHROOM SAUCE) FOR 4/6 WITH FAMILY SALAD AND CIABATTA	450
ANY FOUR PIZZAS OR PASTA SERVED WITH A FAMILY SIZE SALAD AND CIABATTA	450
PASTA WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE IN THE OVEN FOR 4/6 WITH FAMILY SALAD AND CIABATTA	450
FAMILY STEAK MEAL FOR 4 (4 X FILLET OR SIRLOIN STEAKS) SERVED WITH SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE, FAMILY SALAD, LARGE CHIPS AND CIABATTA	700
FAMILY LAMB SHANK MEAL (4 X FULL ROAST LAMB SHANKS, LARGE SALAD, ROAST VEG, LARGE CHIPS)	800
FAMILY OXTAIL MEAL (4 X 450G OXTAIL, LARGE SALAD, ROAST VEG, LARGE CHIPS)	800

DELIVERY FEE R25 WITHIN 8KM. ORDERS OVER R250 FREE. ORDERS FURTHER THAN 8KM BY SPECIAL ARRANGEMENT WITH FORTI. PLEASE TIP OUR STAFF AND DRIVERS. THEY NEED THE HELP. ALL TIPS WILL BE EVENLY DISTRIBUTED TO ALL STAFF